Odberatel”

DOM KULTURY V CADCI
Maticné namestie 1434/11
022 01 Cadca

ICO: 37798740

DIC: 2020550290

Objednavka

Invirex s.r.o.
Malodunajska 8358 / 1
Bratislava - Vrakuna
821 07

ICO: 46278877

DIC: 2023310905

IC DPH: SK2023310905

V Cadci 21. 1. 2022

Objednavame si u vas magnetky MK 50x72 makké:

kdd:
kod:
kod:
kod:
kdd:
kéd:
kod:
kod:
kod:

001636
001183
001949
001178
001179
002418
001630
000939
000322

Spolu 300 ks v celkovej sume 252,00 €
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